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22 etapa do PR e 32 do BR de XC

XC1
PROVA

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

Cambé 6,300 Km
18/09/2016 16:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(21) WILLIAN GUIMARAES
1] 8:56.107 | - 17:21:43.348
2 9:22.047 +25.940 17:31:05.395
3 9:25.048 +28.941 17:40:30.443
4 9:32.083 +35.976 17:50:02.526
5 9:28.848 +32.741 17:59:31.374
(150) DANIEL REICHHARDT
1 9:44.799 +18.229 17:22:58.445
2 9:26.570 - 17:32:25.015
3 9:48.692 +22.122 17:42:13.707
4 9:54.449 +27.879 17:52:08.156
5 10:17.727 +51.157 18:02:25.883
(25) ANILTON XIMENEZ
1] 10:08.071 | - 17:24:27.329
2 10:08.263 +0.192 17:34:35.592
3 10:19.417 +11.346 17:44:55.009
4 10:18.578 +10.507 17:55:13.587
5 10:57.279 +49.208 18:06:10.866
(800) ALENCAR KREFTA
1 10:58.010 +32.946 17:25:02.784
2 10:25.064 - 17:35:27.848
3 10:47.507 +22.443 17:46:15.355
4 11:08.137 +43.073 17:57:23.492
5 11:49.630  +1:24.575 18:09:13.131
(537) RUBENS RIBEIRO JUNIOR
1 10:55.726 +11.972 17:25:24.636
2 10:43.754 - 17:36:08.390
3 10:56.144 +12.390 17:47:04.534
4 11:09.684 +25.930 17:58:14.218
5 10:59.729 +15.975 18:09:13.947
(18) LEONARDO ROSA
1] 11:16.639 | - 17:26:19.858
2 11:45.333 +28.694 17:38:05.191
3 14:43.849  +3:27.210 17:52:49.040
(908) ADEMIR FONSECA
1] 11:14.795 | - 17:26:28.047
2 22:52.604  +11:37.809 17:49:20.651
Leonardo Rosa Orbits 4
Cristiano Cardoso www.amb-it.com
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22 etapa do PR e 32 do BR de XC

XC 2
PROVA

Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

Cambé 6,300 Km
18/09/2016 16:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(150) DANIEL REICHHARDT
1 9:44.799 +18.229 17:22:58.445
2 9:26.570 - 17:32:25.015
3 9:48.692 +22.122 17:42:13.707
4 9:54.449 +27.879 17:52:08.156
5 10:17.727 +51.157 18:02:25.883
(25) ANILTON XIMENEZ
1 10:08.071 B 17:24:27.329
2 10:08.263 +0.192 17:34:35.592
3 10:19.417 +11.346 17:44:55.009
4 10:18.578 +10.507 17:55:13.587
5 10:57.279 +49.208 18:06:10.866
(537) RUBENS RIBEIRO JUNIOR
1 10:55.726 +11.972 17:25:24.636
2 10:43.754 - 17:36:08.390
3 10:56.144 +12.390 17:47:04.534
4 11:09.684 +25.930 17:58:14.218
5 10:59.729 +15.975 18:09:13.947
(18) LEONARDO ROSA
1] 11:16.639 | - 17:26:19.858
2 11:45.333 +28.694 17:38:05.191
3 14:43.849 +3:27.210 17:52:49.040
Leonardo Rosa Orbits 4
Cristiano Cardoso www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Printed: 18/09/2016 18:16:41
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22 etapa do PR e 32 do BR de XC
XC3 Cambé 6,300 Km

PROVA 18/09/2016 12:56.
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(21) WILLIAN GUIMARAES

1 9:48.378 | - 14:37:49.640
2 10:08.986 +20.608 14:47:58.626
3 10:36.071 +47.693 14:58:34.697
4 10:05.142 +16.764 15:08:39.839

(100) ELIAS CAMPIDELI CITROS

1 10:14.139 | - 14:38:58.946
2 10:34.584 +20.445 14:49:33.530
3 10:32.019 +17.880 15:00:05.549
4 10:38.017 +23.878 15:10:43.566

(800) ALENCAR KREFTA

1 10:37.473 +11.085 14:39:08.820
2 10:59.440 +33.052 14:50:08.260
3 10:37.792 +11.404 15:00:46.052
4 10:26.388 - 15:11:12.440
(42) DISON JORGE JUNIOR
1 10:46.079 +16.990 14:39:22.593
2 10:53.650 +24.561 14:50:16.243
3 10:33.837 +4.748 15:00:50.080
4 10:29.089 - 15:11:19.169
(25) ANILTON XIMENEZ
1 11:00.674 +23.496 14:39:54.780
2 10:37.178 - 14:50:31.958
3 10:40.129 +2.951 15:01:12.087
4 10:44.263 +7.085 15:11:56.350
(305) FERNANDO F. FORTUNA
1 10:35.712 - 14:39:48.938
2 10:57.096 +21.384 14:50:46.034
3 10:56.046 +20.334 15:01:42.080
4 10:54.955 +19.243 15:12:37.035
(537) RUBENS RIBEIRO JUNIOR
1 11:11.207 +7.857 14:40:35.364
2 11:03.350 - 14:51:38.714
3 11:14.343 +10.993 15:02:53.057
4 11:07.874 +4.524 15:14:00.931
(908) ADEMIR FONSECA
1 11:10.274 | - 14:41:06.108
2 11:20.717 +10.443 14:52:26.825

3 14:04.870 +2:54.596 15:06:31.695

(18) GILBERTO ROSA
1 19:12.607 +2:50.357 14:53:19.012

2 16:22.250 - 15:09:41.262
Leonardo Rosa Orbits 4
Cristiano Cardoso www.amb-it.com
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22 etapa do PR e 32 do BR de XC
XC4a Cambé 6,300 Km

PROVA 18/09/2016 12:56.
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(800) ALENCAR KREFTA

1 10:37.473 +11.085 14:39:08.820
2 10:59.440 +33.052 14:50:08.260
3 10:37.792 +11.404 15:00:46.052
4 10:26.388 - 15:11:12.440
(667) ROMEU EURICH
1 11:04.642 | - 14:40:06.938
2 11:52.661 +48.019 14:51:59.599
3 11:24.165 +19.523 15:03:23.764
4 11:30.828 +26.186 15:14:54.592

(19) GASPAR JOAO DE MATOS

1 11:38.766 - 14:41:56.253
2 12:26.742 +47.976 14:54:22.995

3 13:11.103 +1:32.337 15:07:34.098
4 13:36.896 +1:58.130 15:21:10.994

(908) ADEMIR FONSECA

1 11:10.274 - 14:41:06.108
2 11:20.717 +10.443 14:52:26.825

3 14:04.870 +2:54.596 15:06:31.695

(39) AGRIMAR JOSE
1 17:39.161 +3:35.760 14:48:03.179
2 15:32.360 +1:28.959 15:03:35.539

3 14:03.401 15:17:38.940

(18) GILBERTO ROSA
1 19:12.607 +2:50.357 14:53:19.012

2 16:22.250 - 15:09:41.262
Leonardo Rosa Orbits 4
Cristiano Cardoso www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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22 etapa do PR e 32 do BR de XC

XC5 Cambe 6,300 Km
PROVA 18/09/2016 12:56.
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(70) JOSE CARLOS LEOPOLDO
1 11:13.989 \ - 14:41:05.160
2 12:27.004 +1:13.015 14:53:32.164
3 13:01.394 +1:47.405 15:06:33.558
4 12:46.475 +1:32.486 15:19:20.033
(195) LUCIANO DE LIMA
1 13:05.670 +49.239 14:43:12.220
2 12:24.549 +8.118 14:55:36.769
3 12:22.319 +5.888 15:07:59.088
4 12:16.431 - 15:20:15.519
(19) GASPAR JOAO DE MATOS
1 11:38.766 - 14:41:56.253
2 12:26.742 +47.976 14:54:22.995
3 13:11.103 +1:32.337 15:07:34.098
4 13:36.896 +1:58.130 15:21:10.994
Leonardo Rosa Orbits 4
Cristiano Cardoso www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Printed: 18/09/2016 15:57:33
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22 etapa do PR e 32 do BR de XC

150CC Cambé 6,300 Km
PROVA 18/09/2016 12:56.
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) GASPAR JOAO DE MATOS
1 11:38.766 | - 14:41:56.253
2 12:26.742 +47.976 14:54:22.995
3 13:11.103  +1:32.337 15:07:34.098
4 13:36.896  +1:58.130 15:21:10.994
(222) ADEMIR FONSECA
1 11:10.274 | - 14:41:06.108
2 11:20.717 +10.443 14:52:26.825
3 14:04.870  +2:54.596 15:06:31.695
Leonardo Rosa Orbits 4

Cristiano Cardoso

Printed: 18/09/2016 16:01:34

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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22 etapa do PR e 32 do BR de XC

ESTREANTES ESPECIAL

Cambé 6,300 Km

PROVA 18/09/2016 11:17.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(229) CARLOS ANDREAZZI
1 10:33.165 | - 13:22:46.848
2 10:41.102 +7.937 13:33:27.950
3 10:42.428 +9.263 13:44:10.378
4 10:36.050 +2.885 13:54:46.428
(338) ELTON CARVALHO
1 10:38.007 | - 13:23:06.674
2 11:08.939 +30.932 13:34:15.613
3 10:42.925 +4.918 13:44:58.538
4 10:55.975 +17.968 13:55:54.513
(511) JIULIANO RAMOS
1 11:00.483 +16.230 13:23:47.855
2 10:50.440 +6.187 13:34:38.295
3 11:01.186 +16.933 13:45:39.481
4 10:44.253 - 13:56:23.734
(61) RODRIGO M. DA SILVA
1 10:44.065 - 13:23:44.928
2 10:59.415 +15.350 13:34:44.343
3 10:59.081 +15.016 13:45:43.424
4 10:51.744 +7.679 13:56:35.168
(37) HERMES COSTA
1 10:51.200 | - 13:23:36.121
2 11:23.325 +32.125 13:34:59.446
3 11:27.926 +36.726 13:46:27.372
4 11:23.839 +32.639 13:57:51.211
(18) LEONARDO ROSA
1 10:43.346 - 13:23:57.795
2 13:21.676  +2:38.330 13:37:19.471
3 13:37.588  +2:54.242 13:50:57.059
4 14:36.355  +3:53.009 14:05:33.414
(22) LUAN FARIA
1 12:29.618  +1:04.535 13:25:54.985
2 11:25.083 - 13:37:20.068
3 14:31.834  +3:06.751 13:51:51.902
(85) MAURO CESAR LEMOS
1 13:44.136 - 13:26:51.576
Leonardo Rosa Orbits 4
Cristiano Cardoso www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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22 etapa do PR e 32 do BR de XC

ESTREANTES NACIONAL Cambé 6,300 Km
PROVA 18/09/2016 13:00.
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(903) LUAN PINETTI (10) BRUNO HENRIQUE MORAES FERNANDES
1 10:47.593 ‘ - 15:59:33.698 1 16:37.856 +5:19.646 16:07:12.644
2 10:54.410 +6.817 16:10:28.108 2 11:18.210 - 16:18:30.854
3 11:14.497 +26.904 16:21:42.605 3 11:50.853 +32.643 16:30:21.707
4 11:01.131 +13.538 16:32:43.736
(00) RICARDO PEREIRA
(32) JUAN CARLOS PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 1 12:32.147 | - 16:03:22.651
1 11:11.124 +13.742 16:00:03.296 2 13:16.320 +44.173 16:16:38.971
2 11:10.785 +13.403 16:11:14.081 3 14:20.240 +1:48.093 16:30:59.211
3 11:05.674 +8.292 16:22:19.755
4 10:57.382 - 16:33:17.137 (67) RAPHAEL CONEGUNDES
1 13:18.550 ‘ - 16:03:52.172
(09) RENAN CONDO 2 14:15.901 +57.351 16:18:08.073
1 11:01.124 +39.823 15:59:49.427 3 14:16.259 +57.709 16:32:24.332
2 10:31.337 +10.036 16:10:20.764
3 13:04.595 +2:43.294 16:23:25.359 (1703) DANILO MARCOS LOPES
4 10:21.301 - 16:33:46.660 1 13:30.891 +31.623 16:07:53.663
2 13:24.947 +25.679 16:21:18.610
(08) ELSO AFONSO GUACHINESKI 3 12:59.268 - 16:34:17.878
1 11:20.967 +12.140 16:00:33.989
2 11:08.827 - 16:11:42.816
3 11:24.003 +15.176 16:23:06.819
4 11:09.862 +1.035 16:34:16.681
(69) RENATO MACHADO
1 11:30.582 +32.039 16:02:21.571
2 10:58.543 - 16:13:20.114
3 11:07.708 +9.165 16:24:27.822
4 11:05.612 +7.069 16:35:33.434
(65) JUNIOR MOREIRA
1 10:58.684 - 15:59:13.237
2 12:46.531 +1:47.847 16:11:59.768
3 12:16.448 +1:17.764 16:24:16.216
4 12:05.827 +1:07.143 16:36:22.043
(91) DIEGO ANDRE BONIFACIO
1 7:39.451 - 16:00:24.951
2 12:39.264 +4:59.813 16:13:04.215
3 11:49.934 +4:10.483 16:24:54.149
4 11:37.449 +3:57.998 16:36:31.598
(1) JESSICA ALANA VALENCIO DA SILVA
1 11:14.621 ‘ - 16:01:37.649
2 11:48.155 +33.534 16:13:25.804
3 11:32.710 +18.089 16:24:58.514
4 11:43.514 +28.893 16:36:42.028
(87) CLAUDEMIR GALVAO
1 11:55.353 +19.583 16:01:51.480
2 11:35.770 - 16:13:27.250
3 11:47.114 +11.344 16:25:14.364
4 11:36.560 +0.790 16:36:50.924
(7) RODOLFO MALASSISE
1 11:31.887 +20.891 16:03:42.062
2 11:16.172 +5.176 16:14:58.234
3 11:10.996 - 16:26:09.230
4 11:41.116 +30.120 16:37:50.346
(888) JOZUEL MACHADO
1 12:21.704 +29.896 16:02:38.076
2 11:51.808 - 16:14:29.884
3 12:22.763 +30.955 16:26:52.647
4 11:54.706 +2.898 16:38:47.353
Leonardo Rosa Orbits 4
Cristiano Cardoso www.amb-it.com
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22 etapa do PR e 32 do BR de XC

NACIONAL A (230CC) Cambe 6,300 Km
PROVA 18/09/2016 11:17.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(609) LUIZ GUSTAVO KOVALCZYK FILA
1 10:28.918 +18.806 13:22:11.298
2 10:10.112 - 13:32:21.410
3 10:29.354 +19.242 13:42:50.764
4 10:38.543 +28.431 13:53:29.307
(92) JEFERSON LUIZ LOPES LOPES
1 10:26.572 +0.493 13:23:14.980
2 10:36.990 +10.911 13:33:51.970
3 10:26.079 - 13:44:18.049
4 10:38.012 +11.933 13:54:56.061
(106) JUNIOR NICOLAU
1 10:30.422 +38.622 13:22:29.275
2 12:28.444 +2:36.644 13:34:57.719
3 9:51.800 - 13:44:49.519
4 10:22.502 +30.702 13:55:12.021
(950) MARCOS VINICIUS GAMBARINI
1 10:59.456 +6.302 13:23:08.283
2 11:19.354 +26.200 13:34:27.637
3 11:08.836 +15.682 13:45:36.473
4 10:53.154 - 13:56:29.627
Leonardo Rosa Orbits 4
Cristiano Cardoso www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
:ensed to: Federacao Paranaense de Motociclismo
Printed: 18/09/2016 15:44:16 Page 1/1



{as

22 etapa do PR e 32 do BR de XC

(NACIONAL B (FORCA LIVRE) Cambé 6,300 Km
PROVA 18/09/2016 13:00.
Race (40:00 and 1 Laps)
| Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day

(135) VINICIUS DELMASCHI RAMOS

1 10:10.171 +12.425 15:58:27.459
2 9:57.746 - 16:08:25.205
3 10:08.422 +10.676 16:18:33.627
4 10:32.488 +34.742 16:29:06.115

(609) LUIZ GUSTAVO KOVALCZYK FILA

1 10:48.189 +44.219 15:59:47.121
2 10:03.970 - 16:09:51.091
3 11:00.041 +56.071 16:20:51.132
4 10:34.492 +30.522 16:31:25.624

(81) AILTON MORALLI

1 10:42.696 +9.489 16:00:04.089
2 10:43.697 +10.490 16:10:47.786

10:41.708 +8.501 16:21:29.494

3
4 10:33.207 16:32:02.701

(65) JUNIOR MOREIRA
1 10:58.684 - 15:59:13.237
2 12:46.531 +1:47.847 16:11:59.768
3 12:16.448 +1:17.764 16:24:16.216
4 12:05.827 +1:07.143 16:36:22.043

(888) JOZUEL MACHADO

1 12:21.704 +29.896 16:02:38.076
2 11:51.808 - 16:14:29.884
3 12:22.763 +30.955 16:26:52.647
4 11:54.706 +2.898 16:38:47.353

(10) BRUNO HENRIQUE MORAES FERNANDES
1 16:37.856 +5:19.646 16:07:12.644

2 11:18.210 - 16:18:30.854

3 11:50.853 +32.643 16:30:21.707
Leonardo Rosa Orbits 4
Cristiano Cardoso www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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